

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No:W.P.Nos.24319 & 24320 OF 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
8.	19.02.2024	<u>RNT,J</u> & <u>HN,J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner prays for and is granted three (03) weeks further time to file reply affidavit. 2. List on 11.03.2024. _____ RNT,J _____ HN,J Scs	