

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No:W.P.Nos.24319 & 24320 OF 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
9.	11.03.2024	<u>RNT,J</u> & <u>HN,J</u> On the joint request made by learned counsels for the parties, list on 27.03.2024. _____ RNT,J _____ HN,J Scs	