

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE NO.: WP.Nos.24319 & 24320 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
23	09-07-2025	<u>RRR, J & JS, J</u> It is represented that the learned Government Pleader is not well. Post on 16.07.2025. BSM _____ RRR, J _____ JS, J	