

MAIN CASE No: W.P.Nos.24319 & 24320 of 2023

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	04.02.2026	<u>RNT,J</u> & <u>MRK,J</u> Request has been made on behalf of learned counsel for the respondents for adjournment. 2. Sri Prakash Shah, learned senior counsel appears for the petitioner through virtual mode. 3. At request, post on 09.02.2026. _____ RNT,J _____ MRK,J AG	