

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.Nos.24319 and 24320 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

<u>SL. NO.</u>	<u>DATE</u>	<u>ORDER</u>	<u>OFFICE NOTE</u>
33	02.04.2026	<u>RNT,J</u> & <u>BM,J</u> Sri Mihir Mehta, learned counsel representing learned counsel for the petitioner, appears through virtual mode. 2. At request of Sri Kalyan Chakravarthy, learned counsel for respondents, list on 17.04.2026. <u>RNT,J</u> <u>BM,J</u> KBN	

