

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: W.P.Nos.24319 and 24320 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
35.	5.5.2026	<u>RNT,J & BM,J</u> Request has been made by the learned counsel for the petitioner(s), for adjournment, to which, learned counsel for the respondent(s) has no objection. 2. List after Summer Vacation-2026. _____ RNT,J _____ BM,J RPD	

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. No.	<i>DATE</i>	<i>ORDER</i>	<i>OFFICE NOTE</i>